
?

?

?
?

?

?

6000E

9000N

7000E

glacial boulder till

glacial boulder till

glacial boulder till

40,0
0040,0

00

50,0
00

60
,0

00

70
,0

00

80
,0

00

10,000

30,0
00

30,000

20,000

60,000

30,000

50,000

40,000

20,000

10,000

69.7% Fe, 0.7% SiO2

61.3% Fe, 9.2% SiO2

17.4 metres

68.1% Fe, 2.8% SiO2

6.1 metres

17.7 metres

69.7% Fe, 0.4% SiO2

29.6 metres

7.3 metres

68.6% Fe, 0.9% SiO2

163

157

R-54

158

R-21

R-23
R-34

F-1

R-83

161

R-84

R-7

160

159

162

156

154

155

165

164187

188

8000N

158

Legend:

80,000

Inferred surface extent of high grade iron ore

Glacial alluvium

Silicate iron formation

Hematite

Surface channel sample

Magnetic contour (gammas)

Proposed drillhole

0

0

75

Metres
200

Feet

N

MARY RIVER PROJECT

Deposit No. 2
Baffin Island, Nunavut, Canada

Figure 11.

WGM_ARC / ARC_11_Deposit_No_2.cdr
Last revision date: Friday, 17 November 2000

W
atts,

G
riffis

and
M

cO
uat


